

GR 665/13

10-01-2019

Today is fixed for evidence. No PW present.

All accused persons on c/b are absent by petition and the same is considered and allowed.

Fix 25-04-2019 for evidence of C.S.W Nos.2 & 3.

Fix 26-04-2019 for evidence of C.S.W Nos. 4, 5 & 6.

Issue summons upon CSWs.

BCII is directed to comply accordingly.

Inform Ld APP.

Accused persons as before.

D & C by

J.M.2nd Court,Bsp.

J.M.2nd Court,Bsp.